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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2025
Luxembourg, 3 - 4/5/2025

Event 11 Women, 50m Butterfly 2014 and older
03/05/2025 - 11:36 Results Prelim
Meet Record 28.81 REINESCH, Leeloo LUX Luxembourg 04/05/2024
National Record 27.66 MEYNEN, Julie SCDE Auburn (USA) 23/06/2019

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. REINESCH, Leeloo 07 Schwammclub Deifferdang 28.73 614 A MR
2. SCHOLER, Amelie 08 Swimming Luxembourg 29.39 574 A
3. BOHLER, Nora 98 Schwammclub Deifferdang 29.94 543 A
4. MILANOVSKA, Maja 09 Swimming Luxembourg 30.19 529 A
5. GRUJIC-MARTINS, Teodora 09 Swimming Luxembourg 30.36 521 A
6. STARK, Melina 10 SG Rhein-Mosel 30.53 512 A
7. HRIC, Laura 05 Swimming Luxembourg 30.59 509 A
8. BRAUN, Emelie 07 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 30.75 501 A
9. RESL, Dana 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 30.86 496 A

10. ALEB, Naila 10 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 30.99 489 A
11. SOFFIO, Mara 06 Schwammclub Deifferdang 31.13 483 B
12. PFEIFER, Lina Estella 08 SSG Saar Max Ritter 31.19 480 B
13. GOTTHARDT, Lisa 03 SG Rhein-Mosel 31.39 471 B
14. DEVISCOUR, Sarah 05 Cercle Nautique Echternach 31.42 470 B
15. KREMER, Mara-Emely 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 31.43 469 B
16. LUEFING, Sofie 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 31.67 459 B
17. GIESER, Leonie 12 SSG Saar Max Ritter 31.81 452 B
18. BLUM, Martha Luise 10 SG Rhein-Mosel 31.96 446 B
19. CALMES, Liz 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 32.03 443 B
20. HEILIGER, Lilly 08 Swimming Luxembourg 32.08 441 B
21. VALERIUS, Lucy 09 White Sharks BKS e.V. 32.18 437 C
22. OLIVERO, Francesca 08 Swimming Luxembourg 32.32 431 C
23. SCHWALL, Laurence 11 Swimming Club Saint Vith 32.79 413 C
24. ACCOH, Paxcaeli 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 33.11 401 C
25. CONSTANTIN, Sophia 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 33.14 400 C
26. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Schwammclub Deifferdang 33.17 399 C
27. MULLER, Liz 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 33.91 373 C
28. FRADET, Maelle 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 34.03 369 C
29. GEOFFROY, Jade 09 USB Longwy Natation 34.05 369 C
30. WINDISCH, Kristina 10 Swimming Luxembourg 34.34 360 C
31. PECIREP, Lana 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 34.57 352 R
32. NIKITINA, Dana 10 Swimming Luxembourg 34.69 349 R
33. DONDELINGER, Eila 10 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 35.13 336
34. KAHL, Helena 06 White Sharks BKS e.V. 35.23 333 *
35. WU, Chenghao 12 Swimming Luxembourg 35.27 332
36. MAES, Julie 12 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 35.30 331
37. WERNER, Diana 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 35.74 319
38. ROSSEEL, Janne 14 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 35.91 314
39. PETIT, Philomene 02 Club de Natation de Bastogne 35.92 314 *
40. REIZER, Ines 11 Swimming Luxembourg 35.99 312
41. SCHILTZ, Amelie 08 Cercle Nautique Echternach 36.22 306 *
42. HUBERTY, Mina-Aaliyah 10 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 36.50 299
43. POMMER, Carolina 12 SG Rhein-Mosel 36.80 292
44. RUBEN-MAEGAWA, Meili 11 Swimming Luxembourg 37.26 281
45. PEIFFER TROJANOWSKI, Louisa 10 Swimming Luxembourg 37.32 280
46. COX, Elisa 12 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 37.61 274
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2025
Luxembourg, 3 - 4/5/2025

Event 11, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. KRIWEGA, Maria 09 White Sharks BKS e.V. 37.78 270
48. CHAOUI, Yasmina 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 39.46 237 *
49. FESQUET, Marie 14 Swimming Club Redange 39.57 235
50. BLANCO SORIA, Paula 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 39.70 233
51. MATOS PEREIRA, Sara Filipa 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 40.51 219
52. KERSCHEN, Emma 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 41.09 210 *
53. GASPAR, Olivia 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 41.13 209 *
54. MULLER EVANGELISTA, Louise 10 Swimming Club ERA 41.20 208 *
55. TASCI, Milena 13 Swimming Luxembourg 41.85 198
56. BIRKEL, Caithlin 14 Swimming Club Redange 41.87 198
57. JUNG COLLE, Maya 13 Schwammclub Monnerech 42.14 194
58. STAICU, Nadia 13 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 42.71 187
59. CARNEIRO, Emy 13 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 43.41 178
60. SCOTTO, Antonia 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 44.22 168 *
61. FELLMANN, Apolline 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 45.26 157 *
62. BISTI, Lydia 14 Swimming Luxembourg 46.04 149 *
63. ELDIB, Nada 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 46.48 145 *

DSQ HESSEL, Heidi Elisa 13 Swimming Luxembourg
P6 - Touch at the turn or the finish not made with both hands simultaneously and separated (SW 8.4)
(Time: 11:47)

WDR FRIPPIAT, Lory 01 Schwammclub Deifferdang
WDR CONSTANTINO CAEIRO, Leonor 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang
WDR CORBEEL BASTIN, Ava 07 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. MILANOVSKA, Maja 09 Swimming Luxembourg 30.19 529 A
2. GRUJIC-MARTINS, Teodora 09 Swimming Luxembourg 30.36 521 A
3. STARK, Melina 10 SG Rhein-Mosel 30.53 512 A
4. ALEB, Naila 10 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 30.99 489 A
5. BLUM, Martha Luise 10 SG Rhein-Mosel 31.96 446 B
6. VALERIUS, Lucy 09 White Sharks BKS e.V. 32.18 437 C
7. CONSTANTIN, Sophia 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 33.14 400 C
8. FRADET, Maelle 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 34.03 369 C
9. GEOFFROY, Jade 09 USB Longwy Natation 34.05 369 C

10. WINDISCH, Kristina 10 Swimming Luxembourg 34.34 360 C
11. NIKITINA, Dana 10 Swimming Luxembourg 34.69 349 R
12. DONDELINGER, Eila 10 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 35.13 336
13. HUBERTY, Mina-Aaliyah 10 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 36.50 299
14. PEIFFER TROJANOWSKI, Louisa 10 Swimming Luxembourg 37.32 280
15. KRIWEGA, Maria 09 White Sharks BKS e.V. 37.78 270
16. CHAOUI, Yasmina 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 39.46 237 *
17. GASPAR, Olivia 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 41.13 209 *
18. MULLER EVANGELISTA, Louise 10 Swimming Club ERA 41.20 208 *

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. RESL, Dana 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 30.86 496 A
2. GIESER, Leonie 12 SSG Saar Max Ritter 31.81 452 B
3. SCHWALL, Laurence 11 Swimming Club Saint Vith 32.79 413 C
4. MULLER, Liz 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 33.91 373 C
5. PECIREP, Lana 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 34.57 352 R
6. WU, Chenghao 12 Swimming Luxembourg 35.27 332
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2025
Luxembourg, 3 - 4/5/2025

Event 11, Girls, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, YOB 2011 - 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

7. MAES, Julie 12 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 35.30 331
8. WERNER, Diana 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 35.74 319
9. REIZER, Ines 11 Swimming Luxembourg 35.99 312

10. POMMER, Carolina 12 SG Rhein-Mosel 36.80 292
11. RUBEN-MAEGAWA, Meili 11 Swimming Luxembourg 37.26 281
12. COX, Elisa 12 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 37.61 274
13. BLANCO SORIA, Paula 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 39.70 233
14. MATOS PEREIRA, Sara Filipa 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 40.51 219
15. KERSCHEN, Emma 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 41.09 210 *
16. SCOTTO, Antonia 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 44.22 168 *
17. ELDIB, Nada 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 46.48 145 *

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. ACCOH, Paxcaeli 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 33.11 401 C
2. ROSSEEL, Janne 14 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 35.91 314
3. FESQUET, Marie 14 Swimming Club Redange 39.57 235
4. TASCI, Milena 13 Swimming Luxembourg 41.85 198
5. BIRKEL, Caithlin 14 Swimming Club Redange 41.87 198
6. JUNG COLLE, Maya 13 Schwammclub Monnerech 42.14 194
7. STAICU, Nadia 13 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 42.71 187
8. CARNEIRO, Emy 13 Club Nautique Val de Fensch 43.41 178
9. FELLMANN, Apolline 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 45.26 157 *

10. BISTI, Lydia 14 Swimming Luxembourg 46.04 149 *
DSQ HESSEL, Heidi Elisa 13 Swimming Luxembourg

P6 - Touch at the turn or the finish not made with both hands simultaneously and separated (SW 8.4)
(Time: 11:47)

WDR CONSTANTINO CAEIRO, Leonor 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang


